
Libraries, Arts and Information 

Your Library Your Say 

Community Engagement Events 
Thank you to everyone who filled in one of our questionnaires about library services.  

We’ve organised some events where you can find out the results of the survey and 

share your views about libraries, and how you think services should be provided in the 

future. 

Library users and non-users are welcome at these sessions. No booking required. 

For more information on the sessions please contact: 0121 704 6958 

Area Location Date  Time 

Balsall Common Balsall Common Library Saturday 29th October  10.30am—1pm 

Castle Bromwich Castle Bromwich Library Wednesday 19th October  2pm—4.30pm 

Chelmsley wood Chelmsley Wood Library Thursday 20th October  9.30am-12.00pm 

Dickens Heath Dickens Heath Library  Monday 17th October  5.30pm-8pm 

Hampton-In-Arden Hampton-in–Arden Library Friday  4th November  10am-12.30pm 

Hobs Moat Hobs Moat Library Tuesday 1st November  10am—12.30pm 

Kingshurst Kinghurst Library Wednesday 2nd November  9am—11.30am 

Knowle Knowle Library Saturday 15th October  10am-12.30pm 

Marston Green Marston Green Library Friday 28th October  10am-12.30pm 

Meriden The Meriden Pavilion Friday 21st October  2pm-4.30pm 

Olton Olton Library Wednesday 19th October  11am—1.30pm 

Shirley Shirley Library Thursday 20th October  5.30pm-8pm 

Solihull Town Centre The Core Monday 24th October  4pm-6.30pm 


